Country Meadows PTO
Calendar of Events for 2018-2019

AUGUST

14 PTO Fair 9-10:30 am

23 Curriculum Night (GradesK, 1, 2@6:30pm ) ( Grades 3, 4,5 @7:00pm)

24 PTO Executive Board Meeting 8:30 AM

SEPTEMBER

512,26 Dessert Days

14 PTO Executive Board Meeting 8:30am

14 Special Lunch/Sprit Wear

17 5th Grade Class Photo

24-28 Box Top Contest Week

28 Room Parent & General Mtg. 9:30 AM

OCTOBER

3,10,17, 24, 31 Dessert Days

1 Cookie Dough Fundraiser

12 PTO Executive Board Meeting 8:30 AM

12 Carnival Night Fundraiser

19 Special Lunch/Spirit Wear

31 PTO Halloween Parties

NOVEMBER

7,14, 28 Dessert Days

2 3rd /4t Grade Movie Night

9 PTO Executive Meeting 8:30am
(Conference Call)

16 Special Lunch/Spirit Wear

12-16 Scholastic Book Fair (Family Reading)

19 Conference Meal

DECEMBER

5,12,19 Dessert Days

7 Yearbook Orders Due

7 Special Lunch/Spirit Wear

14 PTO Executive Board Meeting 6 PM(Offsite)

21 PTO Winter Parties



JANUARY

9, 16, 23, 30 Dessert Days

11
18
18
25
31

FEBRUARY

Special Lunch/ Spirit Wear

Parents Night Out - TBD

PTO Executive Board Meeting 8:30 AM
1&2 Grade Movie Night

Variety Show

6,13, 20, 27 Dessert Days

4-8
7
14
15
15

22

MARCH
6,13, 20,
7

15

15

15

APRIL

Box Top Contest Week

Yearbook Picture Day

PTO Valentines Day Party

Special Lunch/Spirit Wear

PTO Executive Board Meeting 8:30am
(Conference Call)

School Supply Kit Sale Begins

Dessert Days

Conference Meals

PTO Executive Board Meeting 8:30am
Special Lunch/Spirit Wear

Science Fair (Grades 3-5) 5:30-7:30PM

3,10, 17, 24 Dessert Days

12
12
22-26
26

MAY
1,8,15,22
6-10

9

10

10

17

24
29
30
31

PTO Executive Board Meeting 8:30am
Special Lunch/ Sprit Wear

Scholastic Book Fair (Celebrate Learning?)
5™ Grade Boys Outing

Dessert Days
Staff Appreciation Week
End of the Year Party (5:30-7:30)
PTO Executive Board Meeting (8:30am]
Special Lunch/Spirit Wear
PTO General Meeting/Volunteer
Appreciation Brunch at 9:30 AM
5™ Grade Girls Outing
Field Day lunch
5th Grade Party
Tentative Yearbook Distribution Day/School kit supply sale ends



